
In / 
Out

JURY

1

2

3

5

4A

6

B

Class No.: 

CSI 2*

Competition against the clock

donderdag 16 maart 2023

Table: A
National RG: 
FEI RG / Art. 238.2.1
Height: 1,35  m

Speed: 350  m/min

Length: 490    m
Time allowed: 84  sec
Time limit: 168  sec

1st Phase: 11
Efforts: 13

  

2nd Phase:                       n.a.

Length: 0    m
Time allowed: 0  sec
Time limit: 0  sec
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CSI**/*/YH Lier

Course design Team: Henk Linders , Rens Wondergem, Kristof Stevens
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